Date
Reported

11/10/202
4

11/10/202
4

11/10/202
4

11/10/202
4

11/10/202
4

11/10/202
4

11/10/202
4

11/11/202
4

11/11/202
4

11/12/202
4

11/12/202
4

11/12/202
4

11/12/202
4

11/12/202
4

11/12/202
4

11/13/202
4

11/13/202
4

11/13/202
4

11/13/202
4

11/13/202
4

11/14/202
4

Incident #

2400018938
2400018930
2400018927
2400018922
2400018921
2400018917
2400018908
2400018966
2400018953
2400019015
2400019006
2400019002
2400018998
2400018995
2400018993
2400019066
2400019060
2400019057
2400019047
2400019033

2400019134
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Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests

Northborough Police Department

From : 11/10/2024 Midnight To: 11/16/2024 11:59 PM.

Time
Reported

Address

10:15PM SHOPS WAY / SOUTHWEST

8:33 PM

6:55 PM

2:39 PM

2:21 PM

12:46 PM

9:55 AM

3:14 PM

10:17 AM

8:16 PM

2:57 PM

1:46 PM

12:04 PM

11:39 AM

10:40 AM

5:38 PM

2:42 PM

1:57 PM

10:23 AM

2:25 AM

6:38 PM

(BACK ENTRANCE) CUT
GREEN ST/ BOYLSTON

GALE ST

MAIN ST

SHOPS WAY

CRESTWOOD DR

WEST MAIN ST

STERLING CT

CHURCH ST/ FAY LN

BELMONT ST/ SOUTHWEST

CuT
CHURCH ST

SHOPS WAY

OTIS ST

WEST MAIN ST

LYMAN ST

ELIOT RD

SOUTHWEST CUT / DAVIS ST

OTIS ST

BARTLETT ST

POND VIEW WAY

OTIS ST

Incident Type
Animal Calls
Well Being Check
Disturbance
TRESPASS
Shoplifting
Ambulance
Found Property
Fraud
CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
Accident:P.D.
Accident:P.D.
Fraud
Animal Calls
Ambulance
Dog Complaint
Warrant Arrest
Accident:P.D.
Lost Property
Vandalism
Ambulance

Well Being Check

Report Run Date an Time: 11/21/2024 11:38:15 AN

Action Taken
Other
Spoken To
Spoken To
Report
F.l. Card
Assisted Party
Report
Report
Report
Report
Report
Report
Spoken To
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Arrest
Report
Other
Report
Assisted Party

Spoken To



2400019132

2400019131

2400019128

2400019096

2400019190

2400019189

2400019188

2400019177

2400019172

2400019170

2400019168

2400019163

2400019162

2400019160

2400019192

2400019241

2400019237

2400019235

2400019234

2400019233

2400019229

2400019220

Northborough Police Department

11/14/202
4

11/14/202
4

11/14/202
4

11/14/202
4

11/15/202
4

11/15/202
4

11/15/202
4

11/15/202
4

11/15/202
4

11/15/202
4

11/15/202
4

11/15/202
4

11/15/202
4

11/15/202
4

11/15/202
4

11/16/202
4

11/16/202
4

11/16/202
4

11/16/202
4

11/16/202
4

11/16/202
4

11/16/202
4
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5:16 PM

4:57 PM

3:35 PM

2:10 AM

11:24 PM

DAVIS ST

MAIN ST

CENTRE DR

OTIS ST

MAIN ST

11:20 PM  SOUTH ST/ ELMWOOD DR

11:09 PM

9:12 PM

6:20 PM

5:09 PM

2:38 PM

11:29 AM

10:43 AM

6:01 AM

11:37 PM

10:35 PM

7:10 PM

6:48 PM

6:32 PM

5:56 PM

5:33 PM

9:51 AM

KING ST

CRAWFORD ST

BELMONT ST/ SOUTHWEST

CuT
LELAND DR

JENKINS DRIVE DR

EDMUNDS WAY

WEST MAIN ST

ASSABET DR

WEST MAIN ST

MAIN ST

FERNBROOK RD

HUDSON ST / VANESSA DR

SHOPS WAY

SUMMER ST /PARK ST

WEST MAIN ST

WHITNEY ST

Oper. Under the Influence
Well Being Check
Disturbance
Ambulance
Well Being Check
Well Being Check
Ambulance
Well Being Check
Hit and Run
Ambulance
Fraud
Dog Complaint
Accident:P.D.

Dog Complaint
Oper. Under the Influence
Oper. Under the Influence
Ambulance
Animal Calls
Shoplifting
Dog Complaint
CRIMINAL COMPLAINT

Ambulance

Report Run Date an Time: 11/21/2024 11:38:15 AN

Arrest
Report
Spoken To
Assisted Party
Checked/Secure
Checked/Secure
Assisted Party
Checked/Secure
Report
Assisted Party
Report
Spoken To
Report
Unable to locate
Arrest
Arrest
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Report

Assisted Party



Northborough Police Department
Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests
From : 11/10/2024 Midnight To: 11/16/2024 11:59 PM.

2400019217 11/16/202 8:42 AM OTIS ST Found Property Report

4
2400019200 11/16/202 12:38 AM HUDSON ST/ COLBURN ST All Others Other

4
Arrests:
Incident # Arrest Date /Time Name Address Age Race Gender
2400019241 11/16/2024 10:40 PM Vogler,Bronwyn Ann 66 Wilkinson St Worcester, MA  39WF

01606

Charges

90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

2400019192 11/15/2024 11:40 PM Gray,John Elliott 3 Roe Ln Millbury, MA 01527 68B M
Charges
90/24/K OUI-LIQUOR OR .08%, 2ND OFFENSE c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

90/241 ALCOHOL IN MV, POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER OF * c90 §24I
2400019132  11/14/2024 5:40 PM  Quinlivan,Bernard 37 Camelot Dr Shrewsbury, MA 67 WM

Patrick 01545
Charges

90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)

90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

2400019066 11/13/2024 5:42 PM  Tibbitts,Michelle 9 Eliot Rd Northborough, MA 45W F
01532
Charges
Warrant WARRANT ARREST
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