

# Northborough Police Department Public Police Log

## Incidents and Arrests

From: 11/10/2024 Midnight To: 11/16/2024 11:59 PM.

Incident #	Date Reported	Time Reported	Address	Incident Type	Action Taken
2400018938	11/10/202 4	10:15 PM	SHOPS WAY / SOUTHWEST (BACK ENTRANCE) CUT	Animal Calls	Other
2400018930	11/10/202 4	8:33 PM	GREEN ST / BOYLSTON	Well Being Check	Spoken To
2400018927	11/10/202 4	6:55 PM	GALE ST	Disturbance	Spoken To
2400018922	11/10/202 4	2:39 PM	MAIN ST	TRESPASS	Report
2400018921	11/10/202 4	2:21 PM	SHOPS WAY	Shoplifting	F.I. Card
2400018917	11/10/202 4	12:46 PM	CRESTWOOD DR	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400018908	11/10/202 4	9:55 AM	WEST MAIN ST	Found Property	Report
2400018966	11/11/202 4	3:14 PM	STERLING CT	Fraud	Report
2400018953	11/11/202 4	10:17 AM	CHURCH ST / FAY LN	CRIMINAL COMPLAINT	Report
2400019015	11/12/202 4	8:16 PM	BELMONT ST / SOUTHWEST CUT	Accident:P.D.	Report
2400019006	11/12/202 4	2:57 PM	CHURCH ST	Accident:P.D.	Report
2400019002	11/12/202 4	1:46 PM	SHOPS WAY	Fraud	Report
2400018998	11/12/202 4	12:04 PM	OTIS ST	Animal Calls	Spoken To
2400018995	11/12/202 4	11:39 AM	WEST MAIN ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400018993	11/12/202 4	10:40 AM	LYMAN ST	Dog Complaint	Assisted Party
2400019066	11/13/202 4	5:38 PM	ELIOT RD	Warrant Arrest	Arrest
2400019060		2:42 PM	SOUTHWEST CUT / DAVIS ST	Accident:P.D.	Report
2400019057	11/13/202 4	1:57 PM	OTIS ST	Lost Property	Other
2400019047		10:23 AM	BARTLETT ST	Vandalism	Report
2400019033	11/13/202 4	2:25 AM	POND VIEW WAY	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400019134	11/14/202 4	6:38 PM	OTIS ST	Well Being Check	Spoken To



# Northborough Police Department Public Police Log

## Incidents and Arrests

From: 11/10/2024 Midnight To: 11/16/2024 11:59 PM.

2400019132	11/14/202 4	5:16 PM	DAVIS ST	Oper. Under the Influence	Arrest
2400019131	11/14/202	4:57 PM	MAIN ST	Well Being Check	Report
2400019128	11/14/202	3:35 PM	CENTRE DR	Disturbance	Spoken To
2400019096	11/14/202	2:10 AM	OTIS ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400019190	11/15/202 4	11:24 PM	MAIN ST	Well Being Check	Checked/Secure
2400019189	11/15/202 4	11:20 PM	SOUTH ST / ELMWOOD DR	Well Being Check	Checked/Secure
2400019188	11/15/202 4	11:09 PM	KING ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400019177	11/15/202 4	9:12 PM	CRAWFORD ST	Well Being Check	Checked/Secure
2400019172	11/15/202 4	6:20 PM	BELMONT ST / SOUTHWEST CUT	Hit and Run	Report
2400019170	11/15/202 4	5:09 PM	LELAND DR	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400019168	11/15/202 4	2:38 PM	JENKINS DRIVE DR	Fraud	Report
2400019163	11/15/202 4	11:29 AM	EDMUNDS WAY	Dog Complaint	Spoken To
2400019162	11/15/202 4	10:43 AM	WEST MAIN ST	Accident:P.D.	Report
2400019160	11/15/202 4	6:01 AM	ASSABET DR	Dog Complaint	Unable to locate
2400019192	11/15/202 4	11:37 PM	WEST MAIN ST	Oper. Under the Influence	Arrest
2400019241	11/16/202 4	10:35 PM	MAIN ST	Oper. Under the Influence	Arrest
2400019237	11/16/202 4	7:10 PM	FERNBROOK RD	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400019235	11/16/202 4	6:48 PM	HUDSON ST / VANESSA DR	Animal Calls	Assisted Party
2400019234	11/16/202 4	6:32 PM	SHOPS WAY	Shoplifting	Report
2400019233	11/16/202 4	5:56 PM	SUMMER ST / PARK ST	Dog Complaint	Assisted Party
2400019229	11/16/202 4	5:33 PM	WEST MAIN ST	CRIMINAL COMPLAINT	Report
2400019220	11/16/202 4	9:51 AM	WHITNEY ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party



2400019217

### Northborough Police Department

Public Police Log
Incidents and Arrests

OTIS ST

From: 11/10/2024 Midnight To: 11/16/2024 11:59 PM.

4

2400019200 11/16/202 12:38 AM HUDSON ST / COLBURN ST All Others Other

4

<u>Arrests:</u>

Incident # Arrest Date /Time Name Address Age Race Gender

2400019241 11/16/2024 10:40 PM Vogler, Bronwyn Ann 66 Wilkinson St Worcester, MA 39 W F

01606

Found Property

Report

Charges

90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

11/16/202 8:42 AM

Charges

90/24/K OUI-LIQUOR OR .08%, 2ND OFFENSE c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

90/24I ALCOHOL IN MV, POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER OF \* c90 §24I

2400019132 11/14/2024 5:40 PM Quinlivan, Bernard 37 Camelot Dr Shrewsbury, MA 67 W M

Patrick 01545

Charges

90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)

90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

2400019066 11/13/2024 5:42 PM Tibbitts, Michelle 9 Eliot Rd Northborough, MA 45 W F

01532

Charges

Warrant WARRANT ARREST